
$1,489,900 - 333 Spanton Crescent, Pooler
MLS #SA340784 

$1,489,900
6 Bedroom, 8.00 Bathroom, 5,904 sqft
Residential on 0.56 Acres

Westbrook at Savannah Quartere, Pooler, GA

Beautiful all-brick custom 2-story home on a
private estate lot, in Westbrook at Savannah
Quarters features 6 BR's/6 full baths 2, 1/2
baths, LR, w/a gas fireplace, w/built-ins, a DR
w/a Butler's pantry w/a wine cooler & sink, a
private office w/wood panel walls & a built-in
desk w/storage. The heart of the home is the
gourmet kitchen w/commercial S/S appliances,
6 burner gas cooktop w/potfiller/spice rack &
walk-in pantry, island w/storage drawers,
custom cabinetry, bkfst. bar, great room w/a
gas fireplace & built-ins. covered rear porch
w/built-in gas grille, terrace, master suite on
main w/custom walk-in closet w/built-ins, MB
features split granite vanities, tiled shower &
Jacuzzi tub. Guest BR ensuite on main, &
laundry & a hobby/homework room also. Over
the 3-1/2 garage,is a media room w/built-ns &
drop screen, wine bar, icemaker & sink.
Upstairs features 4 ensuite bedrooms, one has
a balcony for awesome views of the rear
private lawn.  Home repainted inside/out & has
a new roof!

Built in 2008

Essential Information

MLS # SA340784

Price $1,489,900

Bedrooms 6

Bathrooms 8.00

Full Baths 6



Half Baths 2

Square Footage 5,904

Square Footage 24394

Acres 0.56

Year Built 2008

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Traditional

Status Active

Community Information

Address 333 Spanton Crescent

Subdivision Westbrook at Savannah Quartere

City Pooler

County Chatham

State GA

Zip Code 31322

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Underground Utilities

Features Back Yard, Greenbelt, Interior Lot, Private, Sprinkler System

Parking Attached, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Rear/Side/Off Street

# of Garages 3

Garages Attached, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Rear/Side/Off Street

View Trees/Woods

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Interior

Interior Features Attic, Wet Bar, Breakfast Bar, Built-in Features, Butler's Pantry, Tray
Ceiling(s), Ceiling Fan(s), Central Vacuum, Double Vanity, Entrance
Foyer, Gourmet Kitchen, High Ceilings, Jetted Tub, Kitchen Island, Main
Level Primary, Primary Suite, Other, Pantry, Pull Down Attic Stairs,
Recessed Lighting, Sitting Area in Primary

Appliances Some Electric Appliances, Some Gas Appliances, Cooktop, Double
Oven, Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater, Freezer, Disposal, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Range Hood, Some Commercial Grade, Wine Cooler, Dryer,
Refrigerator, Water Softener, Washer

Heating Electric, Heat Pump

Cooling Central Air, Electric, Heat Pump



Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 22

Fireplaces Family Room, Gas, Gas Starter, Living Room, Gas Log

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Brick

Exterior Features Balcony, Covered Patio, Gas Grill

Lot Description Back Yard, Greenbelt, Interior Lot, Private, Sprinkler System

Windows Double Pane Windows

Roof Asphalt, Ridge Vents

Construction Brick

Foundation Raised, Slab

Additional Information

Date Listed October 3rd, 2025

HOA Fees 1820

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Agent Janice A. Hoffman

Listing Office Charter One Realty
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